All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require
cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

SUNNY OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by Rainlight

SPECIFICATIONS:

Round and oval top shapes.

Two heights: 16" and 18".

Four top surface options: wood veneer, laminate, Fenix® and solid surface.

Wood veneer tops and wood base available in all standard and custom finishes on Ash.

For Alabaster and Super Matte Sable Ash finish, premium wood finish upcharge applies. Refer to option section for pricing.
For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of $531 List per color per order.

For custom laminate options, add $649 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.
Fenix offered in five standard colorways.

For non-standard Fenix colors, please contact client services for pricing.

For veneer, standard wood grain and solid black laminate, as well as Fenix Nero Ingo (black), edge will match top finish color,
unless specified otherwise.

For all other solid color laminate and Fenix tops, edge to match specified leg finish.

Solid surface available in white only with exposed plywood clear coat edge.

Die-cast aluminum connectors available in standard and premium finishes. See below for options

For custom finish colors, please contact client services for pricing.

All dimensions are nominal.

Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

EDGE DETAIL:

Laminate*/Veneer/Fenix Top Solid Surface Top

i EA” ]/2”

*Please note that laminate

thickness is nominal and may vary.

STANDARD METAL CONNECTOR FINISH COLORS: PREMIUM METAL CONNECTOR FINISH COLORS:
0405 Charcoal Grey 0605 Matte Black 105 Canary
0535 Metallic Silver 0705 Matte Cotton 1205 Stone
0630 Satin Black 0788 Glossy Cotton 1305 Sage
0805 Oasis 1405 Ice Blue
0905 Mint 1505 Clay
SIN 33721 1005 Mercury
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SUNNY OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by Rainlight

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

Model number

Top surface material

Top finish, if applicable

Base finish

Aluminum connector finish

Options, as applicable

OPTIONS

-PFMOIT
-PFW04
-FGO4
-NS04

MODEL

Round Table

8300-2018-()
8300-3016-( )
8300-3616-()

Oval Table
8300-482216-( )

DIMENSIONS

20" Diax 18" H
30" Diax 16" H
36" Diax 16" H

48" W x 22" D x 16" H

Premium Aluminum Connector Finish $71

Premium Wood Finish
Felt Glides
Non-Skid Glides
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$46
$26
$26

VENEER TOP (-V)
LAMINATE TOP (-L)

1,309
1,584
1,827

1,893

FENIX TOP (-FE)

1,431
1,858
2,222

2,215

SOLID SURFACE
TOP (-SF)

1,544
2,063
2,760

2,722

www.encoreseating.com

WEIGHT

13.5 lbs.
18.5 lbs.
21.5 lbs.

23.5 Ibs.



