## SUNNY OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by Rainlight



#### SPECIFICATIONS:

- Round and oval top shapes.
- Two heights: 16" and 18".
- Four top surface options: wood veneer, laminate, Fenix<sup>®</sup> and solid surface.
- Wood veneer tops and wood base available in all standard and custom finishes on Ash.
- For Alabaster and Super Matte Sable Ash finish, premium wood finish upcharge applies. Refer to option section for pricing.
- For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of \$531 List per color per order.
- For custom laminate options, add \$649 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.
- Fenix offered in five standard colorways.
- For non-standard Fenix colors, please contact client services for pricing.
- For veneer, standard wood grain and solid black laminate, as well as Fenix Nero Ingo (black), edge will match top finish color, unless specified otherwise.
- For all other solid color laminate and Fenix tops, edge to match specified leg finish.
- Solid surface available in white only with exposed plywood clear coat edge.
- Die-cast aluminum connectors available in standard and premium finishes. See below for options
- For custom finish colors, please contact client services for pricing.
- All dimensions are nominal.
- Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

#### EDGE DETAIL:



\*Please note that laminate thickness is nominal and may vary.

#### STANDARD METAL CONNECTOR FINISH COLORS:

- 0405 Charcoal Grey
- 0535 Metallic Silver
- 0630 Satin Black

#### PREMIUM METAL CONNECTOR FINISH COLORS:

- 0605 Matte Black
- 0705 Matte Cotton
- 0788 Glossy Cotton
- 0805 Oasis
- 0905 Mint
- 1005 Mercury

SIN 33721

1

www.encoreseating.com

1405 Ice Blue

1205 Stone 1305 Sage

1505 Clay

# SUNNY OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by Rainlight

### ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

- Model number
- Top surface material
- Top finish, if applicable
- Base finish
- Aluminum connector finish
- Options, as applicable

	MODEL	DIMENSIONS	VENEER TOP (-V) LAMINATE TOP (-L)	FENIX TOP (-FE)	SOLID SURFACE TOP (-SF)	WEIGHT
	Round Table					
	8300-2018-( ) 8300-3016-( )	20" Dia x 18" H 30" Dia x 16" H	1,309 1,584	1,431 1,858	1,544 2,063	13.5 lbs. 18.5 lbs.
	8300-3616-( )	36" Dia x 16" H	1,827	2,222	2,760	21.5 lbs.
	Oval Table 8300-482216-( )	48" W x 22" D x 16" H	1,893	2,215	2,722	23.5 lbs.

#### OPTIONS

-PFM01	Premium Aluminum Connector Finish	\$71
-PFW04	Premium Wood Finish	\$46
-FG04	Felt Glides	\$26
-NS04	Non-Skid Glides	\$26